,:7 NaijaHouses

VGC LEKKI LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

@ MaijaHouses

VGC LEKKI LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

NGN 55,000,000.00

Mobile: 08035226545

Office:

Fax:
citywealthconsult@gmail.com

CityWealth Consult

Nigeria

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.



http://www.naijahouses.com/citywealthconsult@gmail.com

,:7 NaijaHouses

Property Details

. gl

o = A >
On

Category For Type Built

Sale Status Active Price/Sq Ft ¥ naijahouses.com Terraces

1412 days

LIVE SECURELY, HAPPY, STRESS-FREE WITH NO TRAFFIC WAHALA 80% READY WITH PAYMENT PLAN
COMES THESE SUPERB QUALITY FINISHED DUPLEXES IN A VERY SERENE ESTATE . LOCATION: BY VGC
LEKKI LAGOS . PRICE : 3 BEDROOM TERRACE N55m Payment plan available . FEATURES 24hrs power
supply 24hrs security CCTV Camera All Rooms Ensuite Fitted Kitchen Microwave Cookers Ample car Jaccuzzi
Pop finishing Water heater Inbuilt Speakers Treated water supply Swimming pool Gym house

(]

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Property ID:
Category:

Market Status:
Listed Price:

Year Built:

Property Size:
Building Size:

Lot Size:

Price per Sq. Meter:
Bedroom:
Bathroom:

Toilets:

Parking:

Service Fee:

Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:
Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

P2676583269

For Sale
Active

55000000

Sgm
Sgm
Sqm

Property Summary

No Records Found

Features

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Active Properties Nearby

No. of No. of Lot

This Home : VGC LEKKI LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki,

Lagos 55000000

VGC LEKKI LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 3 55000000 0Km
VGC LEKKI LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 60000000 0Km
VGC LEKKI LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 88000000 0Km
X;%tggia Garden City, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, 4 185000000 0Km
VGC LEKKI LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 95000000 0Km
VGC LEKKI LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 3 55000000 0Km
BY VGC LEKKI LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 60000000 0Km
BY VGC LEKKI LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 88000000 0Km
BY VGC LEKKI LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 95000000 0.5Km
Jakande, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 5000000 1.3Km
Jakande, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 85000000 1.3Km
TIkota Lekki Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 85000000 1.6Km
Ikota, Lekki Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 105000000 1.6Km
Ikota, lekki, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 75000000 1.6Km
TIkota lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 80000000 1.6Km
TIkota ,Lekki ,Lagos., Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 75000000 1.6Km
TIkota ,Lekki ,Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 7 150000000 1.6Km
IKOTA, LEKKI LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 65000000 1.6Km
Ikota ,Lekki ,Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 12000000 1.6Km
Ikota, Lekki Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 75000000 1.6Km
Ikota, Lekki Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 65000000 1.6Km
Ikota, Lekki Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 80000000 1.6Km
ikota, lekki lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 70000000 1.6Km
IKOTA LEKKI,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 90000000 1.6Km
IKOTA LEKKI,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 65000000 1.6Km
TIkota, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 145000000 1.6Km
Ikota Lekki, Lagos., Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 120000000 1.6Km
IKOTA LEKKI,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 60000000 1.6Km

4

Chevron Drive, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 70000000 1.7Km
1]

This report hias been prepared based on information|fiirnished by sgurces deemed relizble l"owev
=

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.



-
-

S NaijaHouses
QNG 'prive? Tekki, Leki, Tagos
Chevron Drive, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
TIkota, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

IKOTA, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Ikota, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

ikota, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Ikota Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
oral estate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Lekki Palm City Estate, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki,
Lagos

Lekki Palm City Estate, Ajah, Lekki, Lekki,
Lagos

Lekki palm city, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

CHEVRON DRIVE LEKKI LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki,
Lagos

Chevron, Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Chevron, Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Chevron Drive, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Chevron Drive Lekki Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Chevron Drive, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Lekki Pennninsula 11. lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

CHEVRON 2ND TOLL GATE LEKKI LAGOS,
Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Chevron toll, Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Chevreon toll lekki, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

2nd toll gate, chevron axis lagos, Lekki, Lekki,
Lagos

2nd Toll Gate ,Chevron ,Lekki ,Lagos, Lekki,
Lekki, Lagos

2nd Toll Gate,Chevron Axis,Lekki, Lagos, Lekki,
Lekki, Lagos

Chevron 2nd toll gate Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Chevron, toll, Lekki,Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Chevron 2nd toll gate Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

CHEVRON 2ND TOLL GATE LEKKI LAGOS,
Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Chevron toll,Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Orchid Hotel Road, Chevron Toll Gate, Lekki,
Lekki, Lagos

This report has been prepared based on information

N NS S B NS, BNS BENNT ET

(@3]

130000000
90000000
270000000
140000000
65000000
120000000
110000000
95000000
100000

130000000

150000000

73000000

100000000

90000000
127000000
50000000
170000000
120000000
400000000

160000000

55000000
85000000

90000000

170000000

6000000

70000000
60000000
95000000

65000000

85000000

85000000

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.

100
100

400

1.7Km
1.7Km
1.9Km
1.9Km
1.9Km
1.9Km
2.1Km
2.1Km
2.2Km

2.2Km

2.2Km

2.2Km

2.3Km

2.3Km
2.3Km
2.3Km
2.3Km
2.3Km
2.3Km

2.4Km

2.4Km
2.4Km

2.4Km

2.4Km

2.4Km

2.4Km
2.4Km
2.4Km

2.4Km

furnished by squrces deemed reliabie , howevd -m



Orchid Hotel Road, Chevron Tollgate, Lekki,
Lekki, Lagos

2ND LEKKI TOLLGATE, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2ND TOLL GATE,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2nd toll gate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

2nd tollgate lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

2ND TOLL GATE,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2ND TOLL GATE,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2nd tollgate lekki lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2nd Toll Gate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

lekki, 2nd tollgate lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2nd toll gate lekki lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2nd toll gate lekki lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2nd toll gate, lekki, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2nd Toll Gate, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

2nd toll gate, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

2nd Toll gate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

2nd roll gate ,Lekki ,Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2nd roll gate ,Lekki ,Lago, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2nd Toll gate Lekki. lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

2ND TOLLGATE LEKKI,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki,
Lagos

2nd toll gate ,Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

2ND TOLL GATE LEKKI,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki,
Lagos

2ND TOLL GATE, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2nd Tollgate Lekki , Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2nd tollgate, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

2nd Toll gate, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2nd Toll gate, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2nd Tollgate Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

2nd toll gate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

2ND TOLL GATE LEKKI, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2ND TOLL GATE, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2nd tollgate, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

2nd tollgate lekki, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

This report tias been prepared oased on information|

S

N N S L R NS IS R S T G G G TR T O NG

155000000

120000000

75000000
75000000
85000000
32000000
75000000
105000000
52000000
105000000
125000000
65000000
110000000
110000000
65000000
95000000
130000000
53000000
80000000
75000000

60000000

70000000

70000000

80000000
90000000
80000000
2200000000
1700000

75000000
90000000
73000000
86000000
60000000
95000000

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.

2.4Km

2.4Km

2.4Km
2.4Km
2.4Km
2.4Km
2.4Km
2.4Km
2.4Km
2.4Km
2.4Km
2.4Km
2.4Km
2.4Km
2.4Km
2.4Km
2.4Km
2.4Km
2.4Km
2.4Km

2.4Km

2.4Km

2.4Km

2.4Km
2.4Km
2.4Km
2.4Km
2.4Km
2.4Km
2.4Km
2.4Km
2.4Km
2.4Km

furnished by squrces deemed teiiable , iowevd 'm



@ N aiialldAiiese

- IIRAT LI LI R AW AW S | &% |
N Gtk 1 5kia Tagos., Tokki, Lekki, Lagos 4 75000000 2.4Km
2nd tollgate, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 95000000 2.4Km
2nd tollgate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 200000000 100  2.4Km

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Sold Properties Nearby

No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Average Prices Nearby Active

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price L) N(.) o
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Lz N(.) ot
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Property Photos

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




