

VGC LEKKI LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos



VGC LEKKI LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos NGN 55,000,000.00

CityWealth Consult

Mobile: 08035226545

Fa

Office: Fax:

Nigeria

city we alth consult@gmail.com





Property Details





Status Active











Built

LIVE SECURELY, HAPPY, STRESS-FREE WITH NO TRAFFIC WAHALA 80% READY WITH PAYMENT PLAN COMES THESE SUPERB QUALITY FINISHED DUPLEXES IN A VERY SERENE ESTATE . LOCATION: BY VGC LEKKI LAGOS . PRICE : 3 BEDROOM TERRACE N55m Payment plan available . FEATURES 24hrs power supply 24hrs security CCTV Camera All Rooms Ensuite Fitted Kitchen Microwave Cookers Ample car Jaccuzzi Pop finishing Water heater Inbuilt Speakers Treated water supply Swimming pool Gym house







Property Summary

Features

No Records Found



Property ID: P2676583269
Category: For Sale
Market Status: Active
Listed Price: 55000000

Year Built:

Property Size: Sq m Building Size: Sq m Lot Size: Sq m

Price per Sq. Meter:

Bedroom: 3

Bathroom:

Toilets:

Parking:

Service Fee:

Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:

Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:





Active Properties Nearby

Address	No. of Bedroom	No. of Bathroom	Price	Lot Size	Distance
This Home : VGC LEKKI LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	3		55000000		0
VGC LEKKI LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	3		55000000		0Km
VGC LEKKI LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		60000000		0Km
VGC LEKKI LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		88000000		0Km
Victoria Garden City, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		185000000		0Km
VGC LEKKI LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		95000000		0Km
VGC LEKKI LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	3		55000000		0Km
BY VGC LEKKI LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		60000000		0Km
BY VGC LEKKI LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		88000000		0Km
BY VGC LEKKI LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		95000000		0.5Km
Jakande, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		5000000		1.3Km
Jakande, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		85000000		1.3Km
Ikota Lekki Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		85000000		1.6Km
Ikota, Lekki Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		105000000		1.6Km
Ikota, lekki, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		75000000		1.6Km
Ikota lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		80000000		1.6Km
Ikota ,Lekki ,Lagos., Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		75000000		1.6Km
Ikota ,Lekki ,Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	7		150000000		1.6Km
IKOTA, LEKKI LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		65000000		1.6Km
Ikota ,Lekki ,Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		12000000		1.6Km
Ikota, Lekki Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		75000000		1.6Km
Ikota, Lekki Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		65000000		1.6Km
Ikota, Lekki Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		80000000		1.6Km
ikota, lekki lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		70000000		1.6Km
IKOTA LEKKI,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		90000000		1.6Km
IKOTA LEKKI,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		65000000		1.6Km
Ikota, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		145000000		1.6Km
Ikota Lekki, Lagos., Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		120000000		1.6Km
IKOTA LEKKI,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		60000000		1.6Km
Chevron Drive, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		70000000		1.7Km

This report has been prepared based on information fernished by sources deemed reliable 000 wever



NaijaHouses n Drive , Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4	4	130000000		1.7Km
Chevron Drive, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4	4	90000000		1.7Km
Ikota, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		270000000		1.9Km
IKOTA, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		140000000		1.9Km
Ikota, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		65000000		1.9Km
ikota, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		120000000		1.9Km
Ikota Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		110000000		2.1Km
ikota, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		95000000	100	2.1Km
oral estate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		100000	100	2.2Km
Lekki Palm City Estate, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		130000000		2.2Km
Lekki Palm City Estate, Ajah, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		150000000		2.2Km
Lekki palm city, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		73000000	400	2.2Km
CHEVRON DRIVE LEKKI LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		100000000		2.3Km
Chevron, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		90000000		2.3Km
Chevron, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		127000000		2.3Km
Chevron Drive, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4	4	50000000		2.3Km
Chevron Drive Lekki Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		170000000		2.3Km
Chevron Drive, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		120000000		2.3Km
Lekki Pennninsula 11. lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		400000000		2.3Km
CHEVRON 2ND TOLL GATE LEKKI LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		160000000		2.4Km
Chevron toll, Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		55000000		2.4Km
Chevreon toll lekki, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		85000000		2.4Km
2nd toll gate, chevron axis lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		90000000		2.4Km
2nd Toll Gate ,Chevron ,Lekki ,Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		170000000		2.4Km
2nd Toll Gate,Chevron Axis,Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		6000000		2.4Km
Chevron 2nd toll gate Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		70000000		2.4Km
Chevron, toll, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		60000000		2.4Km
Chevron 2nd toll gate Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		95000000		2.4Km
CHEVRON 2ND TOLL GATE LEKKI LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		65000000		2.4Km
Chevron toll,Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		85000000		2.4Km
Orchid Hotel Road, Chevron Toll Gate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		85000000		2.4Km

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable, nowever no representation or warranty, either expressed or implied, is made to its accuracy.



Naija Houses					
n Toll Gate, Lekki Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		155000000		2.4Km
Orchid Hotel Road, Chevron Tollgate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		120000000		2.4Km
2ND LEKKI TOLLGATE, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		75000000		2.4Km
2ND TOLL GATE, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		75000000		2.4Km
2nd toll gate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4	4	85000000		2.4Km
2nd tollgate lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	2		32000000		2.4Km
2ND TOLL GATE, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		75000000		2.4Km
2ND TOLL GATE, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		105000000		2.4Km
2nd tollgate lekki lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		52000000		2.4Km
2nd Toll Gate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4	4	105000000		2.4Km
lekki, 2nd tollgate lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		125000000		2.4Km
2nd toll gate lekki lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		65000000		2.4Km
2nd toll gate lekki lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		110000000		2.4Km
2nd toll gate, lekki, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		110000000		2.4Km
2nd Toll Gate, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		65000000		2.4Km
2nd toll gate, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		95000000		2.4Km
2nd Toll gate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		130000000		2.4Km
2nd roll gate ,Lekki ,Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		53000000		2.4Km
2nd roll gate ,Lekki ,Lago, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		80000000		2.4Km
2nd Toll gate Lekki. lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		75000000		2.4Km
2ND TOLLGATE LEKKI,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		60000000		2.4Km
2nd toll gate ,Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		70000000		2.4Km
2ND TOLL GATE LEKKI,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		70000000		2.4Km
2ND TOLL GATE, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		80000000		2.4Km
2nd Tollgate Lekki , Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		90000000		2.4Km
2nd tollgate, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		80000000		2.4Km
2nd Toll gate, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	2		2200000000		2.4Km
2nd Toll gate, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	1		1700000		2.4Km
2nd Tollgate Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		75000000		2.4Km
2nd toll gate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		90000000		2.4Km
2ND TOLL GATE LEKKI, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		73000000		2.4Km
2ND TOLL GATE, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		86000000		2.4Km
2nd tollgate, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		60000000		2.4Km
2nd tollgate lekki, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		95000000	100	2.4Km

of This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable, however no representation or warranty, either expressed or implied, is made to its accuracy.



MaijaHouses						
NaijaHouses Il Gate ,Lekki,Lagos., Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		75000000		2.4Km	
2nd tollgate, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		95000000		2.4Km	
2nd tollgate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		200000000	100	2.4Km	





Sold Properties Nearby

Address No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom Price Lot Size Distance

No Records Found





Average Prices Nearby Active

Month	Average Price	Maximum Price	Minimum Price	Total No of Properties
No Records Found				





Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month	Average Price	Maximum Price	Minimum Price	Total No of
Month	Average Frice	Maximum Frice	William Frice	Properties

No Records Found





Property Photos



